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Opening Ceremony
6:00:00 PM Opening Video
6:01:15 PM Athlete March & Intro (Rhythmic, Acro, T&T)
6:03:30 PM Anthem

End of Opening Ceremony

Rotation 1
6:05:15 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:06:15 PM Warm- up Starts
6:11:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:11:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 763 Natalie Ory Team Revolution
6:12:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 147 Nicholas Melloni Dulles Gymnastics
6:12:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Hoops 1001 Dasha Baltovick, Natalie Bourand, Ugne Dragunas, Connie 

Du, Yelyzaveta Merenzon, Nicole Sladkov, Kristina 
Sobolevskaya

National Prep

6:15:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 852 Eliza Floisand Wasatch
6:16:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 471 Malik DePasquale Legacy T&T
6:17:15 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Combined 3082 McKenzie Handy, Treva Neathery, Megan Nordike Acro Explosion
6:20:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 174 Hope Bravo Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:20:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 245 Wolfgang Fanestiel Fairland Gymnastics
6:21:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Hoops 1002 Maria Brasoveanu, Karen Chen, Rachel Gu, Amy 

Kaluzhny, Smaranda Salie, Nina Wang
Rhythmic Dreams

6:24:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 277 Angel Rice FlipCity South
6:25:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 90 CJ Rhoades Amplify Gymnastics
6:26:00 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Combined 3428 Kiley Allen, Jayme Maynard, Grace Vance Aerial's Ath OHIO
6:28:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 763 Natalie Ory Team Revolution
6:29:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 147 Nicholas Melloni Dulles Gymnastics
6:30:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1059 Serena Lu Isadora
6:32:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 852 Eliza Floisand Wasatch
6:32:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 471 Malik DePasquale Legacy T&T
6:33:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1062 Isabelle Connor LASG
6:35:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 174 Hope Bravo Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:36:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 245 Wolfgang Fanestiel Fairland Gymnastics
6:36:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1057 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
6:38:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 277 Angel Rice FlipCity South
6:39:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 90 CJ Rhoades Amplify Gymnastics

End of Rotation
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Rotation 2
6:40:00 PM Athlete March in (DM & TU)
6:41:00 PM Warm- up Starts
6:46:00 PM

Competition Begins
6:46:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1051 Lili Mizuno North Shore
6:47:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 461 Trey Katz KPTC
6:48:30 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic 4433 Makaela Bogowitz, Lauren Nubla, Kirstin Wong NCA
6:51:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 98 Matthew Hawkins Aspire
6:52:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1065 Faith Bolden California Rhythms
6:53:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 637 Melissa Doucette Roots Gymnastics
6:54:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 816 Austin Nacey TwistStars
6:55:15 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic 3872 Sarah Newlon, Shay Smiley Rooney, Bella Swarthout Legacy
6:58:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 880 Breanne Millard World Elite
6:58:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 1 433 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
6:59:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1053 Ekatherina Kapitonova Isadora
7:01:15 PM Tumbling Women Pass 1 208 Rachel Thevenot Elmwood
7:02:00 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 461 Trey Katz KPTC
7:02:45 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Dynamic 3959 Isabel Chang, Alexandra Gladkova, Caitlyn Kicza EAGC
7:05:30 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 637 Melissa Doucette Roots Gymnastics
7:06:15 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 98 Matthew Hawkins Aspire
7:07:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1052 Evita Griskenas North Shore
7:08:45 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 880 Breanne Millard World Elite
7:09:30 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 816 Austin Nacey TwistStars
7:10:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1050 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
7:12:00 PM Tumbling Women Pass 2 208 Rachel Thevenot Elmwood
7:12:45 PM Double Mini Men Pass 2 433 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics

End of Rotation

Rotation 3
7:13:30 PM
7:14:30 PM
7:19:30 PM

Competition Begins
7:19:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1055 Camilla Feeley North Shore
7:21:15 PM Trampoline Women Finals 739 Sarah Webster T&T Express
7:22:00 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Pair Balance 3392 Samantha Conway, Lally Seither CCG
7:24:45 PM Trampoline Women Finals 738 Shea Silhan T&T Express
7:25:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 98 Matthew Hawkins Aspire
7:26:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1054 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
7:28:00 PM Trampoline Women Finals 189 Susan Stringfellow Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:28:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 177 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:29:30 PM Acro 13-19 Men's Pair Balance 2811 Angel Felix, Braiden McDougall Realis
7:32:15 PM Trampoline Women Finals 248 Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics
7:33:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 100 Emilio Lehmer Aspire
7:33:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1056 Laura Zeng North Shore
7:35:30 PM Trampoline Women Finals 451 Hally Piontek KC Trampoline Club
7:36:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 98 Matthew Hawkins Aspire
7:37:00 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Balance 3961 Anna Blough, Nathan Burns Realis
7:39:45 PM Trampoline Women Finals 538 Clare Johnson MTGA
7:40:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 177 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:41:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Clubs 1058 Heather Chan Emerald City
7:43:00 PM Trampoline Women Finals 728 Nicole Ahsinger T&T Express
7:43:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 100 Emilio Lehmer Aspire
7:44:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1059 Serena Lu Isadora

End of Rotation
7:46:15 PM

Awards Ceremony
7:47:15 PM 1
7:48:15 PM 2
7:49:15 PM 3
7:50:15 PM 4Acro Junior 13-19 WG

Acro Junior 13-19 WP

Acro Junior 13-19 MX

Athletes March out

Acro Junior 13-19 MP

Warm- up ends

Athlete March in (TR & TU)
Warm- up Starts
Warm- up ends
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Rotation 4
7:51:15 PM
7:52:15 PM
7:57:15 PM

Competition Begins
7:57:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1062 Isabelle Connor LASG
7:59:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 597 Lacey Jenkins Phoenix Elite
7:59:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 4384 Emma Bentov-Lagman, Cristin Connerney, Helena Hall LATA
8:02:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 109 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
8:03:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 862 Kellyn Euhus Wight Tumble Academy
8:04:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1057 Brigita Budginas Burlo Gymnastics
8:05:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 433 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
8:06:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 787 Kelly Keitel Top Star
8:07:15 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 3359 Elanor Chang, Calista Davis, Madison Freed EAGC
8:10:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 816 Austin Nacey TwistStars
8:10:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 322 Michiko Sharpe Gymagic
8:11:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1051 Lili Mizuno North Shore
8:13:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 109 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
8:14:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 597 Lacey Jenkins Phoenix Elite
8:14:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Dynamic 2722 Sophie Gruszka, Morgan Sweeney, Amanda Waterson WCTC
8:17:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 433 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
8:18:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 862 Kellyn Euhus Wight Tumble Academy
8:19:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1065 Faith Bolden California Rhythms
8:20:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 816 Austin Nacey TwistStars
8:21:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 787 Kelly Keitel Top Star
8:22:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1053 Ekatherina Kapitonova Isadora
8:24:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 322 Michiko Sharpe Gymagic

End of Rotation

Rotation 5
8:24:45 PM
8:25:45 PM
8:30:45 PM

Competition Begins
8:30:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1052 Evita Griskenas North Shore
8:32:30 PM Trampoline Men Finals 737 Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express
8:33:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 582 Kristle Lowell One World Gymnastics
8:34:00 PM Acro Senior Women's Pair Balance 3950 Emily Davis, Aubrey Rosilier AGSA
8:36:45 PM Trampoline Men Finals 58 David Ford Airborne Colorado
8:37:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 451 Hally Piontek KC Trampoline Club
8:38:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1050 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
8:40:00 PM Trampoline Men Finals 185 Isaac Rowley Eagle Gymnastics TX
8:40:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 437 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
8:41:30 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Balance 2812 Aisley Boynton, Maxim Sedochenkoff Realis
8:44:15 PM Trampoline Men Finals 871 Cody Gesuelli World Elite
8:45:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 873 Paige Howard World Elite
8:45:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1055 Camilla Feeley North Shore
8:47:30 PM Trampoline Men Finals 870 Logan Dooley World Elite
8:48:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 582 Kristle Lowell One World Gymnastics
8:49:00 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Balance 2803 Axel Osborne, Tiffani Williams Realis
8:51:45 PM Trampoline Men Finals 533 Paul Bretscher MTGA
8:52:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 451 Hally Piontek KC Trampoline Club
8:53:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1054 Nastasya Generalova California Rhythms
8:55:00 PM Trampoline Men Finals 821 Stewart Pritchard Ultimate Air
8:55:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 437 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
8:56:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1056 Laura Zeng North Shore
8:58:15 PM Trampoline Men Finals 221 Jeffrey Gluckstein ETA
8:59:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 873 Paige Howard World Elite
8:59:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ribbon 1058 Heather Chan Emerald City

End of Competition
9:01:30 PM

Warm- up ends
Warm- up Starts
Athlete March in (DM & TU)

Warm- up ends

Athletes March out

Athlete March in (DM & TU)
Warm- up Starts
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Awards Ceremony
9:07:30 PM
9:08:30 PM
9:09:30 PM
9:10:30 PM 1
9:11:30 PM 2
9:12:30 PM 3
9:13:30 PM 4
9:14:30 PM 5
9:15:30 PM 6
9:16:30 PM 7
9:17:30 PM 8
9:18:30 PM 9
9:19:30 PM 10
9:20:30 PM 11

9:21:45 PM

9:26:00 PM
9:27:00 PM
9:28:00 PM

End of Awards Ceremony

Sportsperson of the Year

Tumbling Women

Acro National Team

Acro Group Routine

Trampoline Women
Trampoline Men

Rhythmic Seniors - AA (3 places)

Rhythmic National Team
T&T National Team

Acro Sr Elite WP

Rhythmic Group

Double-Mini Men

Athlete of the Year

Acro Sr Elite MX
Acro Sr Elite WG

Coach of the Year

Tumbling Men
Double-Mini Women


